DeKalb County Board of Commissioners



Finance, Audit, & Budget (FAB) Committee
Board of Commissioners Offices – 5th Floor
Maloof Administration Building, 1300 Commerce Drive, Decatur GA 30030
Tuesday, January 12, 2016 at 3:30 p.m.

Chairwoman

Commissioner Sharon Barnes Sutton, District 4

Members

Commissioner Mereda Davis Johnson, District 5 Commissioner Kathie Gannon, District 6

AGENDA

- 1. MINUTES: November 3, 2015, December 14, 2015, January 5, 2016
- 2. DISCUSSION Proposed FY2016 Operational Budget:
 - A. DeKalb County Fire and Rescue;
 - B. DeKalb County Police Department;
 - C. Office of the District Attorney;
 - D. Office of the Solicitor General;
 - E. DeKalb County Clerk of Superior Court;
- 3. OTHER